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PROJECT NAME:____Tualatin Avenue Improvement Project
IN WEST LINN, OR

PROJECT NO. ______PW-12-02
BIDDING DATE: _____ 15-Mar-12  2:00 pm

$   25 /SET PLUS $10 IF MAILED

CONTRACTOR ADDRESS/CITY TELEPHONE FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS

1 Flying H Construction
P.O. Box 2533
Wilsonville, OR

  
97070 503-969-4958 503-6784221 ryan@flyinghconstruction.com

2
Grady Johnson         
GT Excavating. LLC

     10333 Wiseacr
Aurora, OR  97

e Ln, NE 
002

503-3
6
10-5442 or 
78 323 503-678-7832 grady@gtexcavating.com

3 Brix Paving
P.O. Box 2388
Tualatin, OR  9

               
7062 503-570-9355 503-570-9365 estimating@brixpaving.com

4
Sean Emrick             
Brown Contracting, In

 
c.

P.O. Box 2643
Eugene, OR  9

9      
7402 503-338-9345 541-338-9345 sean@browncontracting.net

5

John W. Porter      
Concrete Account Mg
Cemex

r    8705 NE 117th
Vancouver, WA

 Avenue 
  98662 360-260-6037 360-253-3794 iporter@cemexusa.com

6

Marc McKee, Estima
P ving Division         
Kod ak Pacif c Const

tor, 
       
r.

P.O. Box 886  
Tualatin, OR 9

              
7062 503-783-4308 503-682-3777

Marc@kodiakco.com; 
Stan@kodiakco.com; 
Randy@kodiakco.com
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7
Harry Stanley            
HSC

    P.O. Box 134  
Aumsville, OR

               
97325 503-949-9964 503-767-5212 hstanley@wvi.com

8 S-2 Contractors
6860 S. Anders
Aurora, OR  97

on Rd   
002 503-651-4000 503-651-4004 dshort@s2contractorsinc.com

9
Rowan Anderegg        
N rth Coast General C

         
ont

2264 Michael D
West Linn, OR

r           
  97068 503-812-1755 360-443-6775 northcoastgeneral@gmail.com

10
Dennis Mallory          
Subcom Excavation

   
1049 SW Base
Suite D-430     
Hillsboro, OR

line St   
      
97123

503-6
c)503

48-9310  
-313-4665 503-648-9495 subcom.utilities@yahoo.com

11 Kerr Contracting
P.O. Box 1060
Woodburn, OR

              
97071 971-235-5002 503-981-1161 estimating@kerrcontractors.com

12 Banzer Construction
P.O. Box 5758
Salem, OR  97

               
304 503-399-8010 503-399-7304 banconst@msn.com

13 GSE, Inc.
9821 SE Witch
Milwaukie, OR

ita St   
  97222 503-654-4734 503-652-2333 KGSE@aol.com

14
R&R General 
Contractors, Inc.

3400 State St. 
STE G780     

alem, OR 97

              

301 503-586-0388 503-586-0380 sbarba@rrgcinc.net

15
Braun Construction & 
Design, LLC 503-638-6406 503-638-3219 12braun@msn.com
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